| | | | | | N AND | SALE | DEED | IIndivid | luci or | - | e v). | | 2 5 | 37 | đ | 00 | PY 70 8 P | T 1990 | | EVENS | NERS LA | W PUBL | ISHING | e |
|---|---|---|---|----------|-------|------|------|----------|---------|---|-------|---------------|------------|----|------|------|-----------|--------|---------|-------|---------|--------|--------|---|
| | | | | | | | | | | | | - 1 A - T - L | | | - C. | DEED | | ١ | In | 1 r | n9 | p | 808 | ŝ |
| 2 | ģ | U | 4 |) | | | | | | | | UCP. | | | | | | 11.1 | 1.2.1.1 | | OFL | | . U | |

for the consideration hereinalter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto

hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County of KLAMATH, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

hereinafter called grantor,

Tract 15, SPINKS ADDITION, as shown on that certain map marked Exhibit "A", and attached to the Deed from Claudia I. Lorenz to the City of Chiloquin and recorded as a part thereof in Klamath County Deed Records Volume N66, page 11309 to 11313, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon and also as shown on map attached to Ordinance No. 402 recorded August 7, 1979 in Volume 179, pize 18843, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon located in the NE & SWH of Section 34, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath Courty, Oregon.

R3407 034(A 00100 000 00 KEY 753553

SEP 10 FH

| To Have and to Hold the same unto the said I The true and actual consideration paid for th | grantee and grantee's l | ATTS STRUESSUIS AND AGOMENG LOT OF OF |
|--|--|--|
| The true and actual consideration paid for th | us transfer, stateu mi | ernis of donato, to provident which the |
| | | |
| Whenever consideration contract and contract | De Cardon and Cardon a | t includes the plural and all grammatical oprations and to individuals. |
| COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| STATE OF CREGON, Count This instrument was ad | ty of <u>Klamath</u> cknowledged before m | e on |
| by Erskine Deloe | | 10 |
| This it strument was as | ckrowledged before m | e on, 19, |
| M. UBLICA Sas | | |
| States States In 1999 | | |
| CE ON TOMANII MA | MA · | \mathcal{O} |
| I MUUN-PATULE | one | <u></u> |
| My commission expires 6. | Notary Public for | |
| | Notary Public for | STATE OF OREGON, |
| FRSKINF DELOF | Notary Public for | STATE OF OREGON, |
| FRSKINE DELOE | Notary Public for | STATE OF OREGON, |
| FRSKINF DELOF | Notary Public for | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath |
| FRSKINE DELOE | Notary Public for | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath |
| ERSKINE DELOF 310 MARKET STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDR LOB GERHARD R. KROW 1600 VILLA STREET | Notary Public for | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath |
| ERSKINE DELOF 310 MARKET STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDR LOB GERHARD R. KROW 1600 VILLA STREET | 8192 | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath |
| ERSKINE DELOE 310 MARKET STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDR 155 GERHARD R. KRON | SPACE RESERVED | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath |
| FRSKINE DELOF 310 MARKET STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDR 158 GERHARD R. KROW 1500 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDR 155 After recording return to: | SPACE NESERVED | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath |
| FRSKINE DELOF 310 MARKET STREFT KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDR 158 GERHARD R. KROW 1500 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDR 158 After recording return fo: GERHARD R. KROW | SPACE RESERVED | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath |
| ERSKINE DELOE 310 MARKET STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDR 158 GERHARD R. KRON 1500 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDR 158 After recording return to: GERHARD R. KRON 1500 VILLA STREET | SPACE NESERVED | STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 10 day ofSept, 19.91, at 1:41o'clockPM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM91on page 18037or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No34340 Record of Deeds of said county. |
| ERSKINE DELOE 310 MARKET STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDR 158 GERHARD R. KRON 1500 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDR 158 After recording return to: GERHARD R. KRON | SPACE NESERVED | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemathss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the |
| ERSKINE DELOE 310 MARKET STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 OBANTOR'S NAME AND ADDR 155 GERHARD R. KRON 1500 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDR 155 After recording rotum to: GERHARD R. KRON 1500 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 MAME, ADDRESS, 219 | SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the |
| ERSKINE DELOE 310 MARKET STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GERHARD R. KRON 1800 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: GERHARD R. KRON 1800 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 NAME, ADDRESS, 210 Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be e at to the following address | SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the |
| ERSKINE DELOE 310 MARKET STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDR 158 GERHARD R. KRON 1600 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDR 158 After recording return to: GERHARD R. KRON 1500 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 NAME, ADDRESS, 210 Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be e at to the following addr GERHARD R. KRON | SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath |
| ERSKINE DELOE 310 MARKET STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GERHARD R. KRON 1600 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: GERHARD R. KRON 1500 VILLA STREET MUNTAIN VIEW, CALIFORNIA 94041 NAME, ADDRESS, 210 Until g change to requested all tax statements shall be e at to the following address | SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath |